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Spot Shot® Instant carpet Stain remover 
eliminates new and old stains, without rubbing, 
scrubbing or vacuuming.
•		#1	selling	aerosol	carpet	stain	remover 

(Source:	A.C.	Nielsen)

•		Spot	Shot	rated	high	for	“Preventing	stains	
from	reappearing” 
(Source:	Spot	Shot	A&U,	Peel	Research,	May	2011)

•		Approved	by	the	Carpet	and	Rug	Institute 
for	product	performance

Pet Trigger Spot Shot
Instant carpet Stain 

remover 
22oz	(item	#099126)

•		Specially	Formulated
•		Safe	and	Permanent	

Removal	of	Pet	Stains	
•		Anti-Resoiling	agents	
protect	carpet

•		Dual-odor	eliminators	
absorb	and	neutralize	
odors

•		Proven	better	than	
competitors	on	the	most	
difficult	pet	stains

•		Non-Toxic
•		Not	tested	on	animals

Non-Toxic Spot Shot Pet 
Instant carpet Stain & Odor 

Eliminator
14oz	(Item	#009208)

•		Permanently	eliminates	all	
kinds	of	new	and	old	stains

•		Anti-Resoiling	agents	protect	
carpet

•		Proven	better	than	competitors	
on	the	most	difficult	pet	stains

•	Non-Toxic
•	Not	tested	on	animals

Spot Shot 
Professional Instant 

carpet Stain remover 
aerosol 

18oz	(Item	#009934)
•		Professional	strength	to	

quickly	eliminate	stains	
and	neutralize	their	
odors

•	Leaves	a	fresh	scent

Non-Toxic Spot Shot Trigger Instant 
carpet Stain & Odor Eliminator 

22oz	(Item	#009716)
•		Dual-odor	eliminators	absorb	and 

neutralize	odors
•	Non-Toxic
•	Certified	Biodegradable
•		No	Phosphates	and	no	Volatile	Organic	

Compounds
•	Recyclable	Packaging

Spot Shot Instant carpet Stain remover aerosol
14oz	(Item	#009868)	8oz	(Item	#099161)	

•		Instantly	removes	the	toughest	carpet	stains
•	Prevents	stains	from	reappearing
•		Works	on	pet	stains	and	even	laundry	stains
•	Safe	to	use	around	pets	and	children

Old StainS Proven to eliminate 
even old carpet stains.

Food StainS Superior stain 
removal of the toughest food 
stains, including cola, grape 
juice, red wine, coffee, 
greasy food stains.

Pet StainS Permanently and 
safely eliminates pet urine, 
feces and vomit stains and their 
odors.

HouseHold stains Quickly 
removes mud, motor oil and 
blood stains. An effective 
laundry pre-treatment. 
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PrODucT SPEcIfIcaTIONS INDIVIDUAL UNIT

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION Approx. 
Wt. (oz.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
  OPEN STOCK

 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 11.100 2.280 2.280 7.938 0.024
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 17.600 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 15.700 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 25.812 4.250 2.125 10.625 0.056
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 24.800 4.250 2.125 10.625 0.056
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 22.700 2.625 2.625 9.500 0.040

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 17.600 2.625 2.625 7.875 0.031

CASE PACK

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION
Case Pk 

or Selling 
Unit

Approx. 
Wt. 

(lbs.)

DIMENSIONS (in.)
Cube

WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT

  OPEN STOCK
 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 9 6.62 7.250 7.250 8.500 0.26
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 12 13.80 8.250 10.500 8.250 0.41
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 6 6.74 5.630 8.380 8.750 0.24
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 6 10.43 6.690 8.940 11.440 0.40
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 6 10.43 6.690 8.940 11.440 0.40
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 12 17.60 8.000 10.500 9.750 0.47

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 30 37.80 6.500 14.000 38.000 2.00

PALLET

ORDER # CASE # / GTIN # ITEM # / UPC# DESCRIPTION
Approx. 

Wt. 
(lbs.)

Cases/
Layer Layers Total 

Qty.
Approx. 
Ht. (in.) Cube

OPEN STOCK
 099161 2 00 74405 09916 1  0 74405 09916 7 SPOT SHOT 8OZ AEROSOL 1,035 30 5 150 47.750 53.06
 009868 7 00 74405 00986 8  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AEROSOL 1,698 20 6 120 54.750 60.83
 009208 5 00 74405 00920 8  0 74405 00920 3 SPOT SHOT NON-TOXIC PET 14OZ AEROSOL 1,356 39 5 195 49.000 54.44
 009716 3 00 74405 00971 6  0 74405 00971 5 SPOT SHOT 22OZ GREEN TRIGGER 1,210 28 4 112 51.010 56.68
 099126 1 00 74405 09912 6  0 74405 09912 9 SPOT SHOT 22OZ PET TRIGGER 1,210 28 4 112 51.010 56.68
 009934 1 00 74405 00993 4 0 74405 00993 7 SPOT SHOT 18OZ PROFESSIONAL AEROSOL 1,714 19 5 95 54.000 60.00

  DISPLAY
 009861 6 00 74405 00986 1  0 74405 00986 9 SPOT SHOT 14OZ AER 30CT FLOOR STAND 609 15 1 15 43.250 48.06

 


